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APF '2025-12-13 US Arizona Peoria Arizona Christmas Classic Glossbrenner CombineSleevesAndWraps CombineSingleAndMulti

Place Name Sex Age Country State Equipment Division Lot BodywtKg WtClassKg Squat1Kg Squat2Kg Squat3Kg Best3SquatBench1Kg Bench2Kg Bench3Kg Best3Benc Deadlift1KgDeadlift2KgDeadlift3KgBest3Dead TotalKg Points Event Team
1 Nicole Rinaldi F 34 US AZ Bare F_GR 5 72.2 75 165 180 187.5 187.5 110 -130 -130 110 175 192.5 200 200 497.5 426.9 SBD
1 Sarah Justiss F 36 US AZ Bare F_GR_A 7 63.6 67.5 105 115 -122.5 115 60 -70 -70 60 175 -185 -185 175 350 329.51 SBD
1 Lindsey Donhauser F 43 US AZ Bare F_MR_1_A 11 68.4 75 75 80 -82.5 80 52.5 -60 -60 52.5 110 120 132.5 132.5 265 236.29 SBD
1 Jammie Muniz F 30 US AZ Sleeves F_GCR 4 123.8 110+ 120 130 137.5 137.5 85 95 105 105 147.5 157.5 167.5 167.5 410 275.81 SBD
1 Belen Ramirez F 25 US AZ Sleeves F_GCR_A 9 76.8 82.5 120 -130 -130 120 52.5 -55 -55 52.5 137.5 147.5 -150 147.5 320 263.47 SBD Die Hard Gym
1 Nichole Boren F 42 US AZ Sleeves F_MCR_1 8 128.6 110+ 110 120 127.5 127.5 60 65 -70 65 147.5 152.5 165 165 357.5 238.43 SBD Die Hard Gym
1 Asia Bell F 45 US AZ Sleeves F_MCR_2 3 94.6 100 92.5 95 -110 95 -90 90 -92.5 90 125 137.5 142.5 142.5 327.5 240.06 SBD Die Hard Gym
1 Tammy O'Neal F 66 US AZ Sleeves F_MCR_6 2 66.4 67.5 62.5 67.5 67.5 50 -52.5 -52.5 50 70 77.5 77.5 195 177.71 SBD Die Hard Gym
1 Charlene Mizner F 70 US AZ Sleeves F_MCR_7 1 51.4 52 62.5 -67.5 -67.5 62.5 -30 30 32.5 32.5 97.5 -102.5 -102.5 97.5 192.5 214.73 SBD Die Hard Gym
1 Belen Ramirez F 25 US AZ Sleeves F_SCR_A 9 76.8 82.5 120 -130 -130 120 52.5 -55 -55 52.5 137.5 147.5 -150 147.5 320 263.47 SBD Die Hard Gym
1 Asia Bell F 45 US AZ Sleeves F_MCR_2 3 94.6 100 -90 90 -92.5 90 90 65.97 B Die Hard Gym
1 Tammy O'Neal F 66 US AZ Sleeves F_MCR_6 2 66.4 67.5 50 -52.5 -52.5 50 50 45.57 B Die Hard Gym
1 Scarlet Catalano F 11 AZ Bare F_JR 10 54.2 56 62.5 67.5 75 75 75 80.14 D Die Hard Gym
1 Asia Bell F 45 US AZ Sleeves F_MCR_2 3 94.6 100 125 137.5 142.5 142.5 142.5 104.46 D Die Hard Gym
1 Jesse Kitagawa M 46 US AZ Bare M_GR 27 80.6 82.5 130 137.5 147.5 147.5 85 95 -100 95 175 185 -195 185 427.5 279.8 SBD
1 Jesse Kitagawa M 46 US AZ Bare M_GR_A 27 80.6 82.5 130 137.5 147.5 147.5 85 95 -100 95 175 185 -195 185 427.5 279.8 SBD
1 Caleb Ballitch M 15 US AZ Bare M_JR_A 21 81.6 82.5 107.5 125 130 130 72.5 -80 80 80 142.5 167.5 -172.5 167.5 377.5 245.07 SBD
1 Jesse Kitagawa M 46 US AZ Bare M_MR_2 27 80.6 82.5 130 137.5 147.5 147.5 85 95 -100 95 175 185 -195 185 427.5 279.8 SBD
1 Rio Platts M 30 US AZ Sleeves M_GCR 29 98 100 192.5 -205 217.5 217.5 142.5 157.5 -165 157.5 192.5 215 -227.5 215 590 345.94 SBD
1 Uriah Reynolds M 46 US AZ Sleeves M_GCR 32 106.6 110 247.5 260 -270 260 155 165 -177.5 165 232.5 245 262.5 262.5 687.5 390.33 SBD
2 Joaquin Cabeza M 24 US AZ Sleeves M_GCR 26 108.4 110 175 180 190 190 112.5 120 127.5 127.5 197.5 210 222.5 222.5 540 305 SBD
1 Kaden Hart M 16 US AZ Sleeves M_JCR_A 22 57.4 60 135 150 155 155 75 -82.5 -82.5 75 157.5 167.5 -182.5 167.5 397.5 345.91 SBD
1 Brody Seymore M 16 US AZ Sleeves M_JCR_A 23 73.2 75 140 -152.5 -152.5 140 80 -92.5 -92.5 80 157.5 160 -167.5 160 380 266.45 SBD
2 Carter Seymore M 16 US AZ Sleeves M_JCR_A 20 73.4 75 125 137.5 -142.5 137.5 80 87.5 -90 87.5 142.5 -165 -165 142.5 367.5 257.15 SBD
1 Bradley Lechner M 22 US AZ Sleeves M_JCR_A 30 97.4 100 205 220 230 230 130 137.5 137.5 210 227.5 240 240 607.5 357.18 SBD
1 Miguel Rocha M 18 US AZ Sleeves M_JCR_A 24 131.8 140 170 185 200 200 125 130 135 135 210 227.5 240 240 575 309.66 SBD
1 Uriah Reynolds M 46 US AZ Sleeves M_MCR_2 32 106.6 110 247.5 260 -270 260 155 165 -177.5 165 232.5 245 262.5 262.5 687.5 390.33 SBD
1 Ted Czmiel Sr M 73 US IN Sleeves M_MCR_7 28 74.4 75 42.5 52.5 60 60 42.5 55 62.5 62.5 112.5 125 137.5 137.5 260 180.08 SBD
1 Ted Czmiel Sr M 73 US IN Sleeves M_MCR_7_A 28 74.4 75 42.5 52.5 60 60 42.5 55 62.5 62.5 112.5 125 137.5 137.5 260 180.08 SBD
1 Colton Wasil M 36 US AZ Sleeves M_SCR 31 133.4 140 225 250 275 275 180 190 197.5 197.5 270 295 307.5 307.5 780 418.86 SBD
1 Landon Slisz M 17 US AZ Sleeves M_TCR_2 18 79.2 82.5 120 130 -137.5 130 70 -75 -75 70 167.5 175 -185 175 375 248.37 SBD Die Hard Gym
1 Jacob Denten M 17 US AZ Sleeves M_TCR_2_A 19 75.8 82.5 125 -137.5 137.5 137.5 105 -117.5 -117.5 105 165 -182.5 -182.5 165 407.5 278.39 SBD
1 Brady Nowling M 17 US AZ Wraps M_TCR_2_A 16 96.4 100 152.5 170 -190 170 110 125 -132.5 125 197.5 210 -215 210 505 298.33 SBD
1 Aidan Zburlea M 18 US AZ Sleeves M_TCR_3 17 117.8 125 157.5 -170 175 175 112.5 127.5 -137.5 127.5 225 240 -247.5 240 542.5 300.11 SBD Die Hard Gym
1 Dan Zager M 73 US WI Multi-ply M_MEM_7 25 60.8 67.5 -122.5 132.5 145 145 52.5 57.5 -65 57.5 130 135 147.5 147.5 350 287.8 SBD
1 Dan Zager M 73 US WI Multi-ply M_MEM_7_A 25 60.8 67.5 -122.5 132.5 145 145 52.5 57.5 -65 57.5 130 135 147.5 147.5 350 287.8 SBD
1 John Durso M 66 US AZ Unlimited M_MEU_6 13 90 90 -142.5 142.5 165 165 165 100.95 B
1 John Durso M 66 US AZ Unlimited M_MEU_6_A 13 90 90 -142.5 142.5 165 165 165 100.95 B
1 Thai-Allen Bell M 8 US AZ Bare 15 31.6 52 52.5 57.5 60 60 60 79.46 D Die Hard Gym
1 Willie Nieto M 40 US AZ Bare M_MR_1 12 98.8 100 240 257.5 272.5 272.5 272.5 159.21 D
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